
 

 
BSSM Certification 

2019 Training Dates, Venues and Prices 

 
 

 

Level 1 

Pre-Exam Seminar 

Examination 

Exam (2 installation 

types) 

Renewal 

 

 

 

£315.00 

£495.00 

£600.00 

 

£315.00 

 

 

Wednesday 27th February 

Wednesday 13th March 

 

 

 

Basingstoke 

 

Level 2 

Strain Analysis Course 

Pre-Exam Seminar 

Examination 

Renewal 

 

 

 

£1,410.00 

£315.00 

£710.00 

£315.00 

 

 

Mon 10th – Thurs 13th June 

Fri 14th June 

Wed 26th June 

 

 

University of 

Sheffield 

 

Level 3 

Stress Analysis Course 

Pre-Exam Seminar 

Examination 

Renewal 

 

 

 

£1,160.00 

£380.00 

£815.00 

£315.00 

 

 

Mon 5th - Wed 7th August 

Thurs 8th August 

Wed 21st & Thurs 22nd Aug 

 

 

University of 

Sheffield 

 

Level 1 

Pre-Exam Seminar 

Examination 

Exam (2 installation 

types) 

Renewal 

 

 

 

£315.00 

£495.00 

£600.00 

 

£315.00 

 

 

Wed 2nd Oct 

Wed 16th Oct 

 

 

Basingstoke 

 

All prices are exclusive of VAT 


